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NEW JERSEY WATER WITHDRAWALS, USES, TRANSFERS & DISCHARGES - Watershed Management Area Summary V 2.5 

WMA: 

# 17 

MaurIce, Salem, and Cohansey Click on the box to the left 
and use the pull down menu to 

select a WMA. 

Table 12. Fr.shwater Withdf8wals 1m 

Withdrawals (0) 

surface water 
round water 

totatQ 

imports 
e orts 
net 

14,930 23,621 30,636 24,864 27,509 27,527 20,316 27,217 21,133 17,594 
21 601 22 563 20524 23 024 25 629 26828 23 631 27 238 26653 26427 
36,531 46,164 51 ,359 47,887 53,138 54,356 43,947 54,455 47,787 44,021 

433 457 434 
16 167 177 

418 290 257 

448 
495 
47 

373 404 355 
983 1130 1105 

(609 726) (750) 

374 385 
1322 1444 
(947) 1 059 

367 
1296 
929 

Tabl.13, Freshwaterim orts to WMA 17 in 1999 Table 14, Freshwater E orts from WMA 17 in 1999 

Source 
WMA 

15 
16 
18 

303 
o 

64 

sum: 367 

1.2% 
0.0% 
0.1% 

2.5% 
0.0% 
0.5% 

30% 

Destina· 
tion 

WMA 

15 
18 

MG 
sent 

136 
1,1 61 

%ofall water 
withdrawn in 

WMA 17 in 1999 

0.3% 
2.6% 

sum: 1,296 2.9% 

% of alt potabto water 
used in destination 

WMAin 1999 

0.9% 
3.8% 

23,555 
24412 
47,966 

403 
814 
410 

u •• Group r-T.V~--~""---"~~--T.V~---.~~Y~ •• ~r,",,,,--~~---,,~---,",,,----,,~--~ Ave~ge 
1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 

8(1lcUtural 
commercial 

irW.triai 
imgation 

consumed volume 
consumed nt 

Table f6. Sews 

3,912 6,021 4,538 6,583 5,844 6,769 4,511 6,992 7,814 8,668 
26 55 57 83 44 41 45 17 16 14 

8,217 9,154 7,944 8,752 10,040 9,657 9,631 8,420 7,978 7,304 
97 87 103 166 139 116 74 120 122 112 

13,695 19,433 27.742 20,366 24,380 25,098 18,161 25,780 18,856 17,029 
10,833 11,752 11,231 11 ,872 12,081 11,951 10,632 12,424 12,065 12,089 
0000000000 

36,979 46,502 51 ,615 47,643 52,529 53,630 43,254 53,753 46,851 43,216 
7,370 10,145 9,616 10,836 10,754 11 ,614 8,537 11,801 11,680 10,326 
20% 22% 19% 23% 20% 22% 20% 22% 25% 24% 

5,965 
40 

8,710 
113 

21,076 
11,713 

o 
47,617 
10,266 
22% 

s.Wo.g~=~~t'im'd f-l~9"'9"0--"""19:::9"'1----1"'9"'9"2----1~9"'9"3----"'19:::94C"7""Y.!,;.:::.:!r"'19"9"'5---:1"'99"'6'--'1"'9"'9"'7 ---""19"'9"'8'---""1"'9"'99::---1 Average 

ImportedtoWMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
expo<ledfi'ornWMA 1,117 1,202 1,400 988 1,510 1,369 1,590 1,671 1,552 1,527 
gen",ated in WMA 3,996 4,563 4,753 4,472 5,122 4,566 5,315 5,048 4,924 5,019 
clscha ad In WMA 2,879 3,361 3,353 3,464 3,612 3,177 3,725 3,376 3,372 3,491 

1,395 
4 ,778 
3,383 

OestlnaUon 
Year 

~1~9~90O-~I~9~91'---1«9~902---'1~9~93'---'1~994~~~1«9~9<5---1«9~9.8---1«9~9'7--~1u9~9.8----«19~909~ Average 

fresh water 
brackish water 

salt weter 

1,341 1,508 1,581 1,697 1,730 1,587 1,817 1,669 1,692 1,802 1,640 
1,538 1,853 1,792 1,787 1,882 1,590 1,909 1,708 1,680 1,689 1,743 
00000000000 

Table fa Nonconsu 

Water Use 

potable posveyon! 
domestic wellS 

Ind + comm + mlnng 
ag + Irrig 

ower eneration 
sum: 

1990 
7,200 
2,370 
19,639 

401 
o 

29609 

1991 
7,983 
2,385 

25,378 
611 
o 

36357 

1992 
7,520 
2,412 

31,603 
464 
o 

41999 

1 93 
8,020 
2,439 
25,873 

675 
o 

37008 

Year 
1994 199 
8,181 8,026 
2,469 2,496 

30,526 30,807 
598 688 
o 0 

41774 42017 

notes , Vaumes include an estmate of danesljc·:lllteU wil1drmvals arK! heir COOSllTlPtive use. 
• Consumed ro~rs to water evaporated in the watershed, it does not inckJde exports. 

1996 
7,056 
2,518 
24,685 

459 
o 

34 717 

• Ttn does not aa:oont fa" water released fran tllStream reservtirs for downsll"eam intakes. 
• No 8CIXU1ting for intakes CI" use of s8Ilt·water 
• The aHocated volume is based on users with eIIoca_oo pennlts. 

1997 
8,425 
2,539 

30,277 
711 
o 

41952 

1998 
8,051 
2,583 
23,764 

794 
o 

35191 

• S~Q+! And r~nlf~rt-WA'p'( Imn~r~ AM rii!tf'h~ MAAd m AAWAr ~HfVir:P. AHU1St ::vvt f'ollPnFS rfi!'rhRr!JP. vohnes; 

• Wiildrawsts faoffstream reseMJirs inWMAJj ro, 08, and 12 ar8 problematic and fXllll>licate FiglJ"8 1. 
.. See Ile 'lJse(s Guide' wor1($heet for more informatioo. 

• Subiett 0 revisiCll. 

New Jersey Weter Supply Plan 

esz wmo erg .. 

1999 
8,057 
2,587 
21,567 

678 
o 

32890 

Average 

7,852 
2,478 
26,414 

608 

37351 

SUbject to Revision SM the 'User's Guide' worksheet for mo ... information. 5ubjed to reYision. 

Figure 12. FreahwaterWithdrarla, UOI8, lmport. & Exports 
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Tabl. 19, Water Allocations in 
WMA 17 by Water Sourc. 

Waler Source Million Gallons/Y ear 
surface waler 24,082 
ground water 105,998 

total 130,080 

Table 20. WsterAllocations in WMA 17 by 
Water Use Group 

Use GrOLl? Wlillon GaJlonsIYear 
agricullu'al 50,541 

7,000 ,----.,-----..,.-----,----,-----.,-----,-----,----,----,-----, commercial 298 
Indusb1al 14,941 

6,000 

5,000 

~ 

~,ooo 
.~ 
1 ,000 

2,000 

1.000 

1 
! I I I I I I 1 I 

--~---'---T---r--'---'---r---r--.,---

1 
I I I I 

-- ,- --~---r------l---

1 1 1 
J_ _ _J __ _ 

1 

,rigation 663 
miring 50,159 

potablo supply 13,479 
power generation 0 

...., 130,080 

Table 21. De.criptiv8 Statistics forWMA 17 

Area: 1,233.3 aq mi . 

- Population: 
year population chang8 
1940 123,835 

O ~-...... 1950 150,151 21 .3% 

~ 

200 

• noneonsumpHve use . oonsumptlve Use 

FlgureU, 111Vg Sewage Import & Export OotaUs 

600 

,. 

800 
Mil lal GaflOO8 

1,000 1,200 1.400 1,600 

1980 164,557 22.9% 
1970 206,443 11 .9% 
1980 233,065 12.9% 
1990 245,154 5.2% 
2000 255,187 4 .1% 
Withdrawals per squaru mile (.wrage): 

surface 19.1 mg/sq mi 
grOU'ld 19.8 mg/sq ml 
LBnclUs.: 

Year 
typo 

1986 1995 
ago 28.1% 27,1% 

ba-ren 0.9% 0.9% 
for •• t 26.1% 25.7% 
water 5.2% 5,5% 
urban 10,9% 12.3% 

weUands 28.9% 28.5% 
--%ofWMAln: 

PinelandS: 5.8% 
Highland.: 0.0% 

Figu", 11. Watershed Managament Areas 
& Counties in New Jorsey 

WMA bwndaries and rLlmber, in black. 
County boundar1os n I'otIlle. 
Pinelands ooter bcrder in gmen, 
Highlands outer bO"der in btue, 
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FIGURE 3-19 
WATER USE SUMMARY MAURICE, 
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MONITORING WELL SC-32D AND 
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Abstract: 

existing Vlewshed of Current Site Elevation 
Obtained from Site Aerial Survey , 
Maximum Elevation of Existing Pile 129,1 feet 

Site Plan 

1 Mile Site Radius 

Visibility Analysis was produced using a bare earth 
Digital Elevation Model (OEM) with New Jersey land Cover Data 
Set added to compensate for areas with vegetation. Site specific 
survey information for the proposed and existing footprints was 
utilized to adjust for elel/ation differences in this vicinity. 

OEM Information: (10· by 1 ().m data spacing, elevations in decimelers) 
Elevation_resolution_ is 1 decimeter (0.1 meter). Elevation accuracy 
is 24,000 contour dam, i. e. plus/minus ha~ the contour interval. 

o 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 __ =::::JI ___ -===::::Ji Feet 

Source Data: 
Pro Maps, Moorestown, NJ. 2005; 
New Jersey Department of Environmental 
Protection, 2005 

Base Map: 
New Jersey High Resolution Orthography, 2007 
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Photo 1. View of northern portion of storage yard taken just west of the storage yard.

Photo 2. View of southern portion of storage yard
taken from the unpaved SMC access road.
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Photo 1. View of northern portion of storage yard taken just west of the storage yard. 

Photo 2. View of southern portion of storage yard 
taken from the unpaved SMC access road. 
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Photo 3. View toward storage yard, taken near the SMC pond

Photo 4. View toward storage yard, from near the SMC administration building.
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Photo 3. View toward storage yard, taken near the SMC pond 

Photo 4. View toward storage yard, from near the SMC administration building. 
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